
International Pilgrim Virgin Statue - List of Locations1  
November 2 to 24, 2010 

Contacts for Additional Information: Mrs. Jean Dreiling (251-5823) and Mr. John McCabe (513-752-2987) 
1 Our Lord Christ The King (Mt Lookout) 3223 Linwood Road (513-321-4121) Tuesday, November 2 8:00 am-8:00 pm 

2 Resurrection of Our Lord (Price Hill) 1750 First Avenue (513-471-2700)  Wednesday, November 3 8:00 am-5:00 pm 

3 Guardian Angel Parish (Mt. Washington) 6531 Beechmont Ave. (513- 231-7440)  Wednesday, November 3 6:30 pm-9:00 pm 

4 St Lawrence Parish  (Price Hill)  3680 Warsaw Avenue (513-921-0328) Thursday, November 4  8:30 am-5:00 pm 

5 St Stephen Parish (Columbia Tusculum) 320 Donham Avenue (513-871-3373)  Friday, November 5 8:00 am-12 Noon 

6 Marjorie P.Lee RetirementHome (HydePark) 3550 Shaw Avenue (513-871-2090) Friday, November 5 1:30 pm-5:00 pm 

7 Little Sisters of the Poor (Clifton) 476 Riddle Road (513-281-8001) Saturday, November 6 10:30 am-9:00 pm 

8 Mercy Franciscan-West Park (Western Hills) 2950 West Park Drive (513-451-8900) Sunday, November 7 11:00 am-5:00 pm 

9 St Teresa of Avila Parish (Price Hill) 1175 Overlook Ave.  (513-921-9200)  Sunday, November 7  
Monday, November 8 

6:30 pm-8:30 pm 
8:00 am-8:00 pm 

10 St Ann Parish (Groesbeck) 2900 W. Galbraith Rd (513-521-8440)   Tuesday, November 9 8:00 am-8:00 pm 

11 Immaculate Heart of Mary(Anderson Twp.) 7820 Beechmont  Ave. (513-388-4466)  Wednesday, November 10  8:00 am-8:00 pm 

12 Our Lady of Victory Parish (Delhi Hills)  810 Neeb Road (513-922-4460) Thursday, November 11 8:00 am-6:00 pm 

13 St. Ann Catholic Church (Hamilton) 646 Clinton Avenue (513-863-4963) Friday, November 12 Time is Pending 

14 St Gertrude Parish (Madeira)  7630 Shawnee Run Rd(513-561-5954)  Saturday, November 13  7:00 am-7:00 pm 

15 St John The Evangelist (Deer Park) 7121 Plainfield Road (513-791-3238)  Sunday, November 14  10:30 am-6:00 pm 

16 Elder High School (Price Hill) 3900 Vincent Avenue (513-921-3744) Monday, November 15 8:00 am-4:00 pm 

17 Sts. Peter and Paul Parish (Reading) 1107 Church Street (513-554-1010)  Monday, November 15 6:30 pm-8:00 pm 

18 Holy Family School (Price Hill) 3001 Price Avenue (513-921-8483) Tuesday, November 16  8:00 am-12 Noon 

19 St. Bernard Parish (Taylor's Creek)  7130 Harrison Road (513-353-4207)  Tuesday, November 16  2:00 pm-8:00 pm 

20 St Thomas More Parish (Withamsville)  800 Ohio Pike (513-752-2080)  Wednesday, November 17 8:00 am-9:00 pm 

21 St William Parish (Price Hill) 4108 W Eighth Street (513-921-0247)  Thursday, November 18  8:00 am-8:00 pm 

22 St Antoninus Parish (Green Township) 1500 Linneman Road (513-922-5400)  Friday, November 19  8:00 am-10:00 pm 

23 Our Lady of Holy Spirit Center (Norwood) 5440 Moeller Avenue (513-351-9800) Saturday, November 20  8:00 am-8:00 pm 

24 Old St Mary Parish (Downtown) 123 East 13th Street (513-721-2988)  Sunday, November 21  8:00 am-8:00 pm 

25 Moeller High School (Kenwood) 9001 Montgomery Rd (513-791-1680) Monday, November 22  9:00 am-9:00 pm 

26 St .Maximillian Kolbe  (Liberty Township) 5720 Hamilton-Mason Rd (513-779-4322) Tuesday, November 23 8:00 am-9:00 pm 

27 St. Clement Parish (St. Bernard) 4536 Vine Street (513-641-3176)  Wednesday, November 24  7:00 pm-10:00 pm  

 

                                                 
1 This list is subject to change and revised versions of the list may not be posted in electronic and hard copy 

formats. 


